69
E909
CONSTRUCTION
Housing	 ABS (acryl nitrile butadiene styrene), grey
Cover	 PC (polycarbonate), transparent
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Standard supply voltage	 AC (~) 230/115 V
Output voltage	 DC (=) 24 V

(W) (°C)
25 -10 to 60 IP65
number
of
solenoid valves (1)
adjustable
pulse time
adjustable
interval time size catalogue number
sec. sec.
4
0,05 - 5,0 1 - 999
1
E909SC4MU7.1
8 E909SC8MU7.1
12 E909SC12MU7.1
16 E909SC16MU7.1
20
2
E909SC20MU7.2
24 E909SC24MU7.2
28 E909SC28MU7.2
32 E909SC32MU7.2
36
3
E909SC36MU4.2
40 E909SC40MU4.2
44 E909SC44MU4.2
48 E909SC48MU4.2
(1) up to 192 valves on request.
FEATURES
• Electronic controller for the control of solenoid valves in dust collector systems
• ON/OFF filter cleaning cycle from external switch